Result list

MLS 2016 Harris Event Sidbury 24/02/2016

Rank Name Team AgeGrp Time  Behind Km-time
Light Green 4,5 KM
1 Tuomas Tala TVOC M40 24:22 05:24
2 Miika Tala IND M16 26:10 01:48 05:48
3 Cpl B Hoare 5 FS Bn REME w21 28:39 04:17 06:22
4 Nick Marett SN M35 29:05 04:43 06:27
5 Julian Hartwell SoC M60 32:37 08:15 07:14
6 Phil Conway GO M50 33:40 09:18 07:28
7 Maj L Clarke MoD Abbey Wood W35 33:47 09:25 07:30
8 Mike Derbyshire BAOC M60 33:48 09:26 07:30
9 Charles Lee SN M21 35:41 11:19 07:55
10 CSgt E Whitehouse 3 Yorks M35 36:32 12:10 08:07
11 Roger Maher SO M75 38:08 13:46 08:28
12 Phil Marsland SLOW M45 38:13 13:51 08:29
13 Maj M J Chohan HQ ITG M45 38:39 14:17 08:35
14 Terry Smith SOoC M65 39:23 15:01 08:45
15 Simon Farrington BAOC M21 40:28 16:06 08:59
16 WOL1 SD Greening Upavon Stn M50 40:29 16:07 08:59
17 Roger Pleasant SoC M65 40:30 16:08 09:00
18 Paul Oldfield BAOC M60 40:34 16:12 09:00
19 Keith Belsey SN M45 40:48 16:26 09:04
20 Maj M Corbett London Regt M50 41:13 16:51 09:09
21 Maj J Donovan MOD Boscombe Down M45 41:29 17:07 09:13
22 Sgt R Farrington 9 Regt RLC M21 42:04 17:42 09:20
23 Peter Hambleton SARUM M70 42:34 18:12 09:27
24 Roger Dickey QO M60 43:41 19:19 09:42
25 Maj J Chick Army HQ M55 43:54 19:32 09:45
26 Carol Prosser BAOC W55 44:18 19:56 09:50
27 Maj D Skillman DSTL M60 44:59 20:37 09:59
28 lan Prosser BAOC M55 45:15 20:53 10:03
29 Neil Underwood SARUM M60 45:28 21:06 10:06
30 Brian Hart SARUM M70 47:17 22:55 10:30
31 Richard Rae BKO M70 47:44 23:22 10:36
32 Stephen Stone TVOC M65 48:52 24:30 10:51
33 Laurie Rose BADO M60 48:59 24:37 10:53
34 Capt RC Gilbert 42 Engr Regt (GEO) W35 49:47 25:25 11:03
35 Richard Brightman WIM M75 50:40 26:18 11:15
36 Charlie Richardson SOC M70 51:59 27:37 11:33
37 Peter Brett DEVON M65 52:34 28:12 11:40
38 Ray Massey SOoC M75 53:11 28:49 11:49
39 John Hunt NWO M70 53:43 29:21 11:56
40 Mike Elliot MV M65 54:24 30:02 12:05
41 Gill Sharp SN W55 55:09 30:47 12:15
42 Lynn Branford WIM W65 57:06 32:44 12:41
43 Timothy Angel SocC M75 57:26 33:04 12:45
44 David Nixon SoC M70 58:55 34:33 13:05
45 Colin Metcalfe BAOC M55 59:10 34:48 13:08
46 Mary Nixon SoC W65 1:00:16 35:54 13:23
47 Graham Harrison SOoC M75 1:00:38 36:16 13:28
48 Ruth Rhodes SO W70 1.03:22 39:00 14:04
49 Patrick Maher SO M80 1:04:52 40:30 14:24
50 Pat Hart SARUM W70 1:10:38 46:16 15:41
51 John Warren WIM M75 1:13:04 48:42 16:14
52 Gnr A Nye 19 Regt RA M21 1:15:37 51:15 16:48
53 LBdr J Adams 19 Regt RA M21 1:16:48 52:26 17:04
54 Geoff South IND M55 1:23:07 58:45 18:28
55 Malcolm Holdup IND M65 1:36:51 1:12:29 21:31
56 David Jellis IND M65 1:36:53 1:12:31 21:31
57 Stephen Jackson IND M60 1:43:06 1:18:44 22:54
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MLS 2016 Harris Event

Rank Name
Light Green
58 Joanna Pagon
DNF Eero Salmi
DSQ Satu Tala
Count 60
Orange
1 Lt Col D Vincent
2 Antti Salmi
3 OCdt M Bryer
4 OCdt A Brock
5 OCdt R Reynolds
6 OCdt W Povey
7 OCdt Bd Hickman
8 Anna Salmi
9 Emilia Tala
10 Julia Tala
11 Pte U Matafonau
12 Pte M Chapman
13 Pte Stevenson
14 Pte James-Molley
15 Maj(Retd) Holbrook
16 Sgt L Doak
17 Cpl A Ahmed
18 Lt Ej Mcguinness
19 Maj G Maloney
20 Joan Hambleton
21 OCdt Shepard
22 OCdt D Pitts
23 Diana Smith
24 Pte A Cook
25 Pte Weatley
26 LCpl A McCleery
27 ChfTech Short
28 Richard Keighley
29 LCpl Gunn
30 LCpl Sale
31 Pte Marshall
32 Jim Morris
DSQ Pte H Haffenden
DSQ Pte S Ghale
DSQ Pte F Reina
DSQ Pte R Rai
DSQ Pte P Hayward
DSQ Pte Pedrick
DSQ Cpl L Ghale
Count 39
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Team

4,5 KM

IND

IND

IND
Entered: 60

3,5KM

RMAS
IND
RMAS
RMAS
RMAS
RMAS
RMAS
IND
IND
IND
25 Regt RLC
9 Regt RLC
9 Regt RLC
9 Regt RLC
12 Armd Bde
17 Regt RLC
17 Regt RLC
19 Regt RA
Army HQ
SARUM
RMAS
RMAS
SOoC
25 Regt RLC
25 Regt RLC
Upavon Stn
RAFO
WIM
9 Regt RLC
9 Regt RLC
9 Regt RLC
IND
25 Regt RLC
25 Regt RLC
25 Regt RLC
25 Regt RLC
25 Regt RLC
25 Regt RLC
1 R Welsh
Entered: 43

Result list
AgeGrp

W20
M10
w45
Started: 60

M50
M35
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
W35
w14
w14
M21
M21
M20
M20
M60
M35
M21
M21
W45
W70
w21
w21
W60
M21
M21
M21
M55
M70
M21
M21
M21
M65
M21
M21
M21
M21
M19
M21
M35
Started: 43

24/02/2016 18:37:50

Time

Sidbury 24/02/2016

1:43:13
26:44
39:44

# controls 13

22:36
22:54
23:59
24:32
25:12
25:38
28:11
31:22
31:32
34:04
35:28
36:38
36:42
36:54
38:51
39:37
40:42
42:25
45:37
47:49
59:24
59:33
1.04:26
1:10:08
1:10:14
1:10:27
1:13:52
1:14:51
1:21:00
1:21:03
1:21:14
1:47:56
41:47
47:59
50:01
50:08
56:50
56:56
1:27:13
# controls 7

Behind Km-time

1:18:51 22:56

Missed No 2 (32)

06:27
00:18 06:32
01:23 06:51
01:56 07:00
02:36 07:12
03:02 07:19
05:35 08:03
08:46 08:57
08:56 09:00
11:28 09:44
12:52 10:08
14:02 10:28
14:06 10:29
14:18 10:32
16:15 11:06
17:.01 11:19
18:06 11:37
19:49 12:07
23:.01 13:02
25:13 13:39
36:48 16:58
36:57 17:00
41:50 18:24
47:32 20:02
47:38 20:04
47:51 20:07
51:16 21:06
52:15 21:23
58:24 23:08
58:27 23:09
58:38 23:12

1:25:20 30:50

Missed No 3 (33)

Missed 3 & 6 (33 & 36)
Wrong No 7 (57 for 37)
Missed No 3 (33)

Wrong No7 (72 for 37)
Missed No 7 (37)

Missed Finish
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